
Now Hiring for the 2021-22
Academic Year

Work 5-12 hours per week
Peer advise EOP students
Plan & facilitate workshops
Manage EOP social media platforms
Collaborate with campus partners

EOP Student (preferred)
Available during entire 2020-21 year
Maintain 2.8 Cumulative GPA

Review full job description (ER# 4192)
Prepare resume
Prepare cover letter [Optional] 
Fill out the EOP PALs Application Form
Apply no later than April 4, 2021

Job Description

Requirements

How to Apply
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

CONTACT WASSILA GEORGE (WAGEORGE@UCSC.EDU) FOR MORE
INFORMATION

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe_oBKH_8_hA_Qs09dfX6J0MPCjeyuKrqt7ap1EW4w6FctsUw/viewform

